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Note: Risk Treatment Action Plans are required for all risks with an inherent rating of Extreme or High
01 - TREATMENT PLAN 

	Risk Ref 
	Identified Risk
	Inherent

(current controls)
	Residual

(after further action)

	
	
	Risk Rating
	CER
	Risk Rating
	CER

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Actions
	Action to be undertaken to implement the risk treatment strategy
	Action Officer
	Due Date
	Date finished
	Comments

	1. 
	
	
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	
	
	

	4. 
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